
In-Class Schedule

Name 9:00 11:00 2:00 9:00 11:00 2:00 9:00 11:00 2:00

Joel Horne (jhorne@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Ed Nardo (enardo@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Greg Plachno (gplachno@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Cody Spath (cspath1@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Darren Webb (dwebb4@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓

Evening Schedule

Name Mon Tue Wed Thu

Jason Constantine (jconstantine@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Joel Horne (jhorne@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓

Derek McClellan (dmccllelan@ycp.edu ✓ ✓

Ed Nardo (enardo@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Greg Plachno (gplachno@ycp.edu) ✓ ✓ ✓

Evening Availability

(teams to arrange with tutors)

Monday (in class) Wednesday (in class) Friday (in class)

CS320: Software Engineering Tutoring Schedule (starts Weds, 1-30-19)

Feel free to contact any of the tutors/mentors via email to arrange times to meet other than those listed 

here.  Weekday evening avialability means that the tutors/mentors indicated they are available to meet 

at that time - you MUST still contact the tutor/mentor to schedule time with them.   


